Measurement and Control
SMDs
B59701
A 701
25 V
Applications
● Limit temperature sensor
Features

V
kΩ
°C
Type TNAT ± ∆T
°C
R1)
(TNAT – ∆T)
kΩ
R1)
(TNAT + ∆T)
kΩ
R 2)
(TNAT + 15 K)
kΩ
Ordering code
A 701   70 ± 5 ≤ 5,7 ≥ 5,7 ≥ 403) B59701-A70-A62
A 701   90 ± 5 ≤ 5,5 ≥ 13,3 ≥ 40 B59701-A90-A62
A 701 100 ± 5 ≤ 5,5 ≥ 13,3 ≥ 40 B59701-A100-A62
A 701 110 ± 5 ≤ 5,5 ≥ 13,3 ≥ 40 B59701-A110-A62
A 701 120 ± 5 ≤ 5,5 ≥ 13,3 ≥ 40 B59701-A120-A62
A 701 130 ± 5 ≤ 5,5 ≥ 13,3 ≥ 40 B59701-A130-A62
Kontaktierung
2±
0,
2